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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

October 2024

1. IS 18833 : 2024

IS 17805 : Part

2. 20 : 2024
IS/IEC 60512 :

3. Part 4 : Sec 2 :
2002

High Voltage Direct Current (HVDC)
Power Transmission - Cables with
Extruded Insulation and Their
Accessories for Rated Voltages Up to
320 kV for Land Applications - Test
Methods and Requirements

Electrical Requirements for Lifts

Escalators and Moving Walks Part 20:

Cyber Security

Connectors for electronic equipment
Part -4 Tests and measurements
Section - 2: Voltage stress tests - Test
4b: Partial discharge

ETD

ETD

LITD

Product

Specification 01-10-2024
Code of 01-10-2024
Practice
Code of 01-10-2024
Practice
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STANDARDS REVISED

IS 8534 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 8534 Mine Tub Couplings and Drawbars Product
L Part1:2017(Till: for Use in Mines (Fourth Revision) ~ LD Specification 01 102024
18-03-2025)
9 IS 14490 : 2024 Plain Copier'P_aper a€” Specification CHD Prodpgt . 01-10-2024
(Second Revision) Specification
IS 3817 : 2024 . . A
] Household Sewing Machines a€”
g, Concurrent:IS3817 sy Shaft a€” Specification (Second MED Product '~ 41 10.2024
: 1991 (Till : T Specification
18-03-2025)
IS 1060 : Part 5 : Sec Methods of Sampling and Test for
18 : 2024 Paper and Allied Products Part 5
Concurrent : IS 1060  Methods of Test for Paper and Board Methods of
= :Part5:Sec 18 : Section 18 Determination of CIE G tests Vi1t
2014 (Till : Whiteness, D65/10A° (Outdoor
23-03-2025) Daylight) (First Revision)
IS 8263 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 8263  Radio Interference Test on High- Methods of
& : 2018 (Till : Voltage Insulators (Second Revision) D tests DE-RE-A0A:
18-03-2025)
IS 17148 : Part 1 : Performance Characteristics of
2024 Automated Measurement Systems Methods of
6. Concurrent : IS Part 1 Carbon Monoxide, Carbon CHD tests 01-10-2024
17148 : Part 1 : 2019 Dioxide and Oxygen from Stationary
(Till : 23-03-2025) Sources (First Revision)
IS 1560 : Part 1 : Textiles &€” Carboxylic Acid Groups
2024 in Cellulosic Textile Materials a€” Methods of
7. Concurrent : IS 1560 Method for Estimation Part 1 TXD tests 01-10-2024
:Part1:1974 (Till : Lodometric Method (Second
18-03-2025) Revision)
) ) Methods of Sampling and Test for
ZS, 12%62(; Part 5 : Sec Paper and Allied Products Part 5
8 Concurrent - IS 1060 Methods of Test fpr nger and Board CHD Methods of 01-10-2024
Section 4 Determination of Water tests
:Part 5 : Sec 4 : 2014 . oo
: Absorptiveness a€” Cobb Method
(Till : 23-03-2025) . S
(First Revision)
IS 7719 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 7719  Metallic Spiral Wound Gaskets a€” Product
2 : 2013 (Till : Specification (Second Revision) D Specification DE-RE-A0A:
18-03-2025)
IS/ISO/IEC 27040 :
2024 . A .
Concurrent - Infogmatlon :Fe”chnology a€ Se.)curlty .
10. IS/ISO/IEC 27040 : Te'c n1que.s.a€ Storage Security LITD Others 01-10-2024
2015 (Till - (First Revision)

23-03-2025)
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

IS 14490 : 2024
Concurrent : IS
14490 : 2018 (Till :
23-03-2025)

IS 15891 : Part 4 :
2024

Concurrent : IS
15891 : Part 4 : 2011
(Till : 18-03-2025)

IS 7156 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 7156
: 1974 (Till :
18-03-2025)

IS/ISO/IEC 29100 :
2024

Concurrent :
IS/ISO/IEC 29100 :
2011 (Till :
23-03-2025)

IS 11461 : 2024
Concurrent : IS
11461 : 1985 (Till :
18-03-2025)

IS 984 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 984 :
1988 (Till :
18-03-2025)

IS 16502 : Part 4 :
Sec 3 :2024
Concurrent : IS
16502 : Part 4 : Sec 3
: 2021 (Till :
18-03-2025)

IS 4688 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 4688
: 1968 (Till :
18-03-2025)

IS/ISO/IEC 27011 :
2024

Concurrent :
IS/ISO/IEC 27011 :
2016 (Till :
23-03-2025)

IS 11220 : 2024
Concurrent : IS
11220 : 1994 (Till :
18-03-2025)

Plain Copier Paper a€” Specification
(Second Revision)

Nonwovens a€” Methods of Test Part
4 Determination of Tear Resistance
by the Trapezoid Procedure (First
Revision)

Reverse Circulation Drilling Rigs a€”
General Requirements (First
Revision)

Information Technology a€” Security
Techniques a€” Privacy Framework
(First Revision)

Compressor Safety a€” Code of
Practice (First Revision)

Textiles &€” Colour Fastness of
Textile Materials to Washing in the
Presence of Sodium Hypochlorite
a€” Method for Determination
(Second Revision)

Safety of Machinery a€” Electro-
Sensitive Protective Equipment Part
4 Particular Requirements for
Equipment Using Vision Based
Protective Devices (VBPD) Section 3
Additional Requirements When
Using Stereo Vision Techniques
(VBPDST) (First Revision)

Proofed Cotton Duck Gland Packing
a€"” Specification (First Revision)

Information Security, Cybersecurity
and Privacy Protection a€”
Information Security Controls Based
on ISO/IEC 27002 for
Telecommunications Organizations
(Second Revision)

Textiles a€” Colour Fastness of
Disperse Dyes on Polyester Fabrics
to Carbonization a€” Method for
Determination (Second Revision)

CHD

TXD

MED

LITD

MED

TXD

ETD

MED

LITD

Product
Specification

Methods of
tests

Others

Others

Safety
Standard

Methods of
tests

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Others

Methods of
tests

October 2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

October 2024

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

October 2024

No standards were withdrawn in this week




Weekly Standard Bulletin October 2024

MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

PCD 25
CHD 25
SSD 19

7 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting

01-10-2024 10:00
01-10-2024 09:00
01-10-2024 10:30

1.
2.
3

19th Meeting of Fibre Optics, Fibers, S B

4. LITD 11 Cables And Devices Sectional Committee, 01-10-2024 14:00 Manak bhawan
LITD 11 Panel Hybrid mode
5. MTD 16 6 TC Meeting 01-10-2024 11:00
6. EED 0 1 TC Meeting 01-10-2024 14:00
7. CED 46 2 TC Meeting 01-10-2024 10:00
8. MHD 4 1 TC Meeting 01-10-2024 15:00
9. CED 46 1 TC Meeting 01-10-2024 14:00 BIS HQ
10. TED 16 32 TC Meeting 03-10-2024 11:00
Indian Institute of
Technology
11. MTD5 3 TC Meeting 03-10-2024 11:30 Madras IIT P.O.,
Chennai 600 036
INDIA
12. SSD 11 15 TC Meeting 03-10-2024 15:00 Webex
13. ETD 32 43 TC Meeting 03-10-2024 10:00
14. ETD 25 89 TC Meeting 03-10-2024 10:00
15.  ETD 46 10 TC Meeting 03-10-2024 11:00 WebEx
16. FAD 19 7 TC Meeting 03-10-2024 11:00
17. EEDO 1 TC Meeting 03-10-2024 15:00
18.  PGD 28 1 TC Meeting 03-10-2024 10:30
MSD 02 : P12 - 3rd Panel meeting for
19,  MSD 2 formulatlpg Indian Guldellng Standard. oD 13102024 15:00 virtual
Outsourcing for manufacturing sector in
alignment with ISO 37500 TC Meeting
9th Meeting of LITD 25 Digital
20. LITD 25 Governance Sectional committee TC 04-10-2024 10:30
Meeting
21. LITD 32 12 TC Meeting 04-10-2024 11:00
22.  LITD 36 9 TC Meeting 04-10-2024 11:00
23. WRD21 20 TC Meeting 04-10-2024 10:30
24. FAD 19 29 TC Meeting 04-10-2024 10:00 BIS HQ
. Bureau of Indian
25. MTD9 2 TC Meeting 04-10-2024 14:30

Standards
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26. CED?2
27. SSD13
28. SSD 23

8 TC Meeting
11 TC Meeting

Discussion on Projects Under
Development of ISO-TC 315 -WG 05 and
WG 06

04-10-2024 15:00
04-10-2024 11:00

04-10-2024 15:00

Virtual

October 2024
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MED 7
2. CED 22
3. SSD 19
4. WRD 5
5. PGD 26
6. FAD 17
7. FAD 14
8. FAD 20
9. SSD 13
10. ETD 39
11. TED 17
12. TED4
13. SSD 13
14. ETD 49
15. SSD 19
16. SSD 2
17.  FAD 32
18.  CED 22
19. ETDS8
20. EEDO
21. PCD1
22. SSD 6
23.  PGD 27
24. MTD 16
25. MSD 15

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

I-_---

35 TC Meeting

33 TC Meeting
19 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

12 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting

42 TC Meeting

14th meeting of Media and
entertainment Services Sectional
Committee (SSD 13) TC Meeting

11 TC Meeting
9 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
20 TC Meeting

30 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting

11 TC Meeting

19TH MEETING OF
MOUNTAINEERING AND

ADVENTURE SPORTS SECTIONAL
COMMITTEE, PGD 27th TC Meeting

TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting

From: 07-10-2024
To: 09-10-2024

07-10-2024
07-10-2024
07-10-2024
07-10-2024
07-10-2024
07-10-2024

07-10-2024

07-10-2024
07-10-2024
08-10-2024

08-10-2024

08-10-2024

08-10-2024
08-10-2024
08-10-2024
08-10-2024
08-10-2024

08-10-2024

08-10-2024

08-10-2024

08-10-2024

08-10-2024

08-10-2024
09-10-2024

10:00

10:30
11:00
10:30
15:00
15:30
15:00

14:30

11:00
11:00
11:00

11:00

11:00

10:30
11:30
11:00
11:00

11:00

10:00

15:00

15:00

14:30

15:30
15:00

October 2024

BIS HQ

BIS,HQ
BIS HQ

Manakalay
Bhawan

Mahindra SUV
Proving Track

Manak Bhawan

Blue Room, BIS
HQ

VIRTUAL
MEETING
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Weekly Standard Bulletin

26. ETD 44
27.  MED 26
28. LITD6
29. PGD1
30. PGD 40
31. FAD 17
32. PGD1
33. ETD11
34. LITD 33
35. CED 38
36. SSD 2
37. FAD 29
38. FAD?2
39. PGD4
40. TED 24
41. PCD 25
42. FAD7

13 TC Meeting
29 TC Meeting
16 TC Meeting
18 TC Meeting

10th MEETING OF CONVEYOR
BELTS SECTIONAL COMMITTEE,
PGD 40 TC Meeting

6 TC Meeting
25172939998 TC Meeting
31 TC Meeting

4 TC Meeting

17 TC Meeting

6 TC Meeting

8th Meeting of Alcoholic Drinks
Sectional Committee meeting -FAD
29 TC Meeting
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